
Sr. No. Member Code Member Name Institute Name

1 500017814 VENU MADHAV  KALLURU ** Dummy Bank Code **
2 510098849 A S VENKATA BALAKRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
3 510241406 VEERA MAHESWAR REDDY  MARTHALA ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
4 510340654 PITHANI   NAGARAJU  ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
5 510348063 HANMANTHU ARAVIND NAIDU ANDHRA PRADESH GRAMEENA BANK
6 400054334 PARAG SATISH GOGATE  BANK OF BARODA
7 500004694 ANANTA RAM MISRA  BANK OF BARODA
8 500040125 MUKESH KUMAR  BANK OF BARODA
9 500114812 SANJAY KUMAR  BANK OF BARODA

10 510027237 SARAVANAN  BS BANK OF BARODA
11 510063965 ARCHITKUMAR ARUNBHAI DHOBI BANK OF BARODA
12 510098078 CHETHAN  C BANK OF BARODA
13 100035644 PRATIK KUMAR DAS  BANK OF INDIA
14 400042781 AMAR KUMAR KARN  CANARA BANK
15 500002582 ANIL KUMAR P T  CANARA BANK
16 500032150 ANUP P  CANARA BANK
17 500170337 ANOOJA SIRAJ  CANARA BANK
18 500200465 G AZAD CHANDRA SEKHAR  CANARA BANK
19 510205451 RAJESH  SAMANTARAY CANARA BANK
20 510240184 ABHISHEK  JINDAL CANARA BANK
21 510362905 SRIKANTA  BHUYAN CANARA BANK
22 6573370 M N GIRISH  CANARA BANK
23 7631100 S DEVANARAYANAN  CANARA BANK
24 500142789 AMIT KUMAR NAYAK  CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
25 510130427 SUMAN  SARKAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
26 7542592 JOSLIN RODRIGUES  CITIZENCREDIT CO-OP. BANK LTD.
27 400133509 VIVEK SUBRAMANIAM  CITY UNION BANK LTD
28 500019287 YOGAVEL R  CITY UNION BANK LTD
29 500024389 RAMALAKSHMI M  CITY UNION BANK LTD
30 500040691 GAYATHRI SUNDARARAMAN  CITY UNION BANK LTD
31 500131978 J HARISH KUMAR  CITY UNION BANK LTD
32 510077660 MARIMUTHU G  GURUMOORTHY CITY UNION BANK LTD
33 510125387 RAJESH  BALAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
34 510289680 DANIEL  AROKIYASAMY CITY UNION BANK LTD
35 510370797 RAMGANESH K  CITY UNION BANK LTD
36 510385027 SHASHIDHAR REDDY KOTA CITY UNION BANK LTD
37 510398981 ASHWIN  ANANTHARAM CITY UNION BANK LTD
38 510423639 MANOJ KUMAR  VASUDEVAN CITY UNION BANK LTD
39 510429756 HARISHWAR DGS  CITY UNION BANK LTD
40 6431893 C GANESAN  CITY UNION BANK LTD
41 7537574 VASUKI G  CITY UNION BANK LTD
42 7542117 S SELVAM  CITY UNION BANK LTD
43 400137615 VYAS RASHMIN KANAIYALAL  GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK
44 500057274 VEERENDRA B GOWDA  ICICI BANK LTD.
45 500018531 DEVINA KAUR JASPAL  IDBI BANK LTD.
46 500135324 ANAND SALUJA  IDBI BANK LTD.
47 510109552 DEEPAK  KUMAR IDBI BANK LTD.
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48 7481693 S V S S JANAKIRAM  IDBI BANK LTD.
49 500030344 PREETI PRASAD  INDIA POST PAYMENTS BANK
50 500115409 DIPUNU KUMAR SAHOO  INDIA POST PAYMENTS BANK
51 510048692 NAVEEN KUMAR ATCHUTA INDIA POST PAYMENTS BANK
52 300011192 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY  INDIAN BANK
53 500187386 ANUJ SHRIVASTAVA  INDIAN BANK
54 510190185 RAVI  RAJ PUNJAB & SIND BANK
55 100068304 SAMBHU NAMBOOTHIRI A K  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
56 200011977 SANJAY KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
57 500159389 MANISH KUMAR  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
58 510133155 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
59 510239201 RAHUL  GEHLOT PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
60 500138812 SURENDRA SINGH  RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
61 510022420 MANOJ KUMAR SARVA RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
62 510111163 KUNWAR MANOJ CHAVDA  RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK
63 510172573 JEEVANANDHAM  RASAPPAN REPCO BANK
64 300012681 ANIL KUMAR YADAV  RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
65 7281306 SAMEER AVINASH  KULKARNI SHINHAN BANK
66 500057607 NAVEENKUMAR AJAY KATHURIA  STATE BANK OF INDIA.
67 500137835 SARTHAK MISHRA  STATE BANK OF INDIA.
68 5962211 NELATURI RAMESH BABU  STATE BANK OF INDIA.
69 100020946 S GANESH  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
70 100028238 DHAYANANDHINI S  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
71 400135791 RAJESH KANNA B  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
72 500143104 MAGESH M  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
73 500206307 ALEXANDER S  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
74 510210046 BHUVANESH  M TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
75 7340757 N RAJESH KUMAR  TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.
76 510281300 DILIP KUMAR  SUDAM TELENGANA STATE CO-OP  APEX  BANK  LTD.
77 510067171 MERCY ESTHER AMBATI THE  KRISHNA  DIST  CO-OP. CENTRAL  BANK  LTD.
78 510452155 DON RITHESH CORREA THE BHARAT CO-OP. BANK MUMBAI LTD.
79 500114601 REMYA JOY  THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LIMITED
80 7646327 RADHIKA R  THE DHANALAKSHMI BANK LIMITED
81 500023902 GANESH KUMAR MISHRA  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
82 510133297 JOY PETER JAMES THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
83 510229468 VINAYAK VARRIYER R S THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
84 510300089 BABU  THE FEDERAL BANK LTD
85 510442561 ARUN  SHARMA THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LTD.
86 500076711 PRAHALLAD AGRAWAL  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
87 500083125 HARIKRISHNAN R  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
88 500119600 VANI K N  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
89 510117763 SHARATH  RAO THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
90 510387313 SHUBHAM  BHATIA THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
91 7010681 PAULSON K NALPAT  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
92 7228640 SRISHA  THE KARNATAKA BANK LTD.
93 510073408 KARTHIK  KULKARNI THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
94 6385441 S HEMA  THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
95 510033933 DINU  GR THE KERALA STATE CO-OP. BANK LTD.
96 400015711 PRAVEEN JOSE  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
97 500165548 VISHNU M  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
98 510023656 KIRUBHAKARAN  S  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
99 510041295 ARUN  ALAPPAT THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.

100 5678386 A D PETER  THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
101 500147117 JAYDEEPSINH VAJESINH RANA  THE SURAT DISTRICT CO-OP BANK LTD.



102 510032361 DIPAK  DEBNATH TRIPURA GRAMIN BANK.
103 500121996 UMAKANTA DASH  UCO BANK
104 510028909 ROHIT  KUMAR UCO BANK
105 510059322 TATHAGATA  BHATTACHARYA UCO BANK
106 500024676 DEBASIS MOHAPATRA  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
107 500167802 PARTHA SARATHI NAYAK  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
108 500195590 MAYANK TRIPATHI  UNION BANK OF INDIA.
109 510037352 SUMIT  KUMAR UNION BANK OF INDIA.
110 510082423 SWAPNIL  GUPTA UNION BANK OF INDIA.
111 510106054 GAURAV  GOYAL UNION BANK OF INDIA.
112 510174227 PUNURI HANUMAN REDDY UNION BANK OF INDIA.
113 510361165 VARAPRASAD REDDY NILAPU UNION BANK OF INDIA.
114 510488011 ROSMY  THOMAS UNION BANK OF INDIA.


